
Rank District Name Section Class District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal % to Goal

1 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Clyde Brown III 34 199 1351 1585 2227 71.17

2 PA Dist 0014 E 3 James Gourniak 33 429 1833 2298 3520 65.28

3 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 61 580 2204 2850 4409 64.64

4 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Carolyn McCaslin 34 369 2333 2737 4285 63.87

5 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 20 250 1662 1933 3032 63.75

6 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Daniel Dougherty 7 258 746 1011 1610 62.80

7 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Jay Haggerty 18 352 1525 1896 3033 62.51

8 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 25 429 1561 2016 3229 62.43

9 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 48 271 2319 2640 4262 61.94

10 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 30 467 1615 2113 3451 61.23

11 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Marc Burlile 16 184 1002 1203 1978 60.82

12 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 18 344 1278 1642 2715 60.48

13 PA Dist 0021 W 2 William Weaver 38 273 1645 1960 3279 59.77

14 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 17 212 1293 1526 2585 59.03

15 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 84 787 4245 5126 8703 58.90

16 PA Dist 0033 W 2 Daniel Hart 53 284 1401 1740 2956 58.86

17 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 37 406 2084 2531 4319 58.60

18 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 37 364 1470 1873 3281 57.09

19 PA Dist 0031 W 3 Dorey Stabile 37 356 1904 2300 4049 56.80

20 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 22 381 1349 1752 3088 56.74

21 PA Dist 0019 C 4 Jamie Lethiecq 154 1006 3865 5031 8946 56.24

22 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 30 296 1681 2009 3587 56.01

23 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Jessica Stover 37 245 1494 1780 3209 55.47

24 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Donald Smith 37 323 1988 2349 4235 55.47

25 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Eric Luke 53 399 2165 2620 4751 55.15

26 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Pamela Roberts 24 297 679 1000 1833 54.56

27 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 32 225 1285 1542 3017 51.11

Post 0945 2 897 3796 4695 7578 61.96

  DEPT TOTALS 1038 10883 51773 63758 107292 59.42%

Department Commander: Patrick Love *Next Target - October 8 - 55%*

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Robert Turlip

Dept of Pennsylvania 10/7/2025    



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0023 W Carolyn McCaslin 34 369 2333 2737 4285 63.87

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 20 250 1662 1933 3032 63.75

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 25 429 1561 2016 3229 62.43

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 48 271 2319 2640 4262 61.94

PA Dist 0021 W William Weaver 38 273 1645 1960 3279 59.77

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 17 212 1293 1526 2585 59.03

PA Dist 0033 W Daniel Hart 53 284 1401 1740 2956 58.86

PA Dist 0031 W Dorey Stabile 37 356 1904 2300 4049 56.80

PA Dist 0025 W Donald Smith 37 323 1988 2349 4235 55.47

PA Dist 0029 W Eric Luke 53 399 2165 2620 4751 55.15

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 32 225 1285 1542 3017 51.11

394 3391 19556 23,363 39680 58.88%

Western Vice Commander Susan Patchin



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Clyde Brown III 34 199 1351 1585 2227 71.17

PA Dist 0015 C Jay Haggerty 18 352 1525 1896 3033 62.51

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 30 467 1615 2113 3451 61.23

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 84 787 4245 5126 8703 58.90

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 37 364 1470 1873 3281 57.09

PA Dist 0019 C Jamie Lethiecq 154 1006 3865 5031 8946 56.24

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 30 296 1681 2009 3587 56.01

PA Dist 0018 C Jessica Stover 37 245 1494 1780 3209 55.47

Central Totals 424 3716 17246 21413 36437 58.77%

Central Vice Commander David Renninger Sr



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0014 E James Gourniak 33 429 1833 2298 3520 65.28

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 61 580 2204 2850 4409 64.64

PA Dist 0005 E Daniel Dougherty 7 258 746 1011 1610 62.80

PA Dist 0013 E Marc Burlile 16 184 1002 1203 1978 60.82

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 18 344 1278 1642 2715 60.48

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 37 406 2084 2531 4319 58.60

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 22 381 1349 1752 3088 56.74

PA Dist 0001 E Pamela Roberts 24 297 679 1000 1833 54.56

Eastern Totals 218 2879 11175 14287 23472 60.87%

Eastern Vice Commander Billy Denny


